Notary Public

STEVEN D. WARRINGTON (cr.(s) only)
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
1-2,5-2,0-7

(This form of a

(Grantor)

E IOWA STATE BAR ASSOC	ISBA# 08228 A. Zane Blessum Law F		FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
101, 100 R	EAL ESTATE TRANSFER	CONTINER_	2445 FILED NO
\ ``	TAX PAID	RECORDED V	
	SIAMP	سر مسر	BOOK 61 PAGE 590
	\$ 162 40	REC \$5	97 MAR 17 PH 2: 26
124	Justelle Totalet	AUC S	MICHELLE UTULLIS
ر ا	-17.97 Madison	RMF. Sacram	RECORDER MADISON COUNTY 107/A
parer A 750	DAIE COUNTY 1e Blessum 113 N	John Wavne Winter	rset, IA (515) 462-1666
rmation	idual's Name	Street Address	City Phone Phone
	WARRANTY D	EED - JOINT TENAN	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER
For the consider	deration of ONE AND NO	/100	- <u></u>
Dollar(s) and other	valuable consideration,		
CHARLES E. N	MORAN and MARSHA L.	MORAN, Husband and	Wife,
<del></del> _			
do hereby Convey HANSEL M. RA	to AYNER and LaDONA J.	RAYNER, Husband an	d Wife,
as Joint Tenants v		ip, and not as Tenants in Cor County, Iowa:	mmon, the following described
	<u> </u>		
		Addition to the To	wn of Winterset
Madison Cour		Addition to the ic	wii or wincersee,
			•
Grantors do He	ereby Covenant with grante	es, and successors in intere-	st, that grantors hold the real
estate by title in f	ee simple; that they have go	ood and lawful authority to s	ell and convey the real estate;
that the real estat	e is Free and Clear of all Lie	ns and Encumbrances except	t as may be above stated; and
			claims of all persons except as
	ited. Each of the undersign n and to the real estate.	ed nereby reinquishes all rig	hts of dower, homestead and
		wledgment hereof, shall be o	construed as in the singular or
		ender, according to the contex	
CTATE OF IO	<b>Δ</b> Ι Λ	, Dated: March 14,	1997
STATE OF IO	MA	ss:	
MADISON	COUNT		Moren
	day of March		
	e me, the undersigned, a		RAN (Grantor)
Public in and for CHARLES F. I	said State, personally app MODAN and		0 7-0
MARSHA L. M		- Marsha Z	P. Moran
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		MARSHA L. MOR	
to me known to	be the identical persons nar		· <del>-</del> ·
	ed the foregoing instrumer		
	t they executed the same a	s their	(Grantor)
voluntary act and	deed.		(Grantor)
Swen ell	prosent.		
0			
	Notary		(Grantor)
(This form of acknowledge)	STEVEN D. WARRINGTON (s) on MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	y)	
	1-27-2008		
<del></del>	<u> </u>		103 WARRANTY DEED - JOINT TENANCY
FThe Iowa State Bar Association			Revised November, 1999